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Pipe Welding (WLP20) 480508
Certificate of Completion
Pending Veteran's Benefits, Financial Aid (Title IV) and Military Tuition Assistance approval
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Total Hours

1323
1313
1425
1428
1457
2443
1434
2451
2406
2453
1317

Welding Safety, Tools & Equipment

Introduction to Blueprint Reading for Welders
Introduction to Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting
Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding
Advanced Gas Tugsten Arc Welding

Intermediate Pipe Welding

Advanced Pipe Welding

Introduction to Layout and Fabrication

* This a Level 2 certificate that is stackable towards the AAS Welding (WLD21)

Credit
3
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