

Pipe Welding (WLP20) 480508 Certificate of Completion

Pending Veteran's Benefits, Financial Aid (Title IV) and Military Tuition Assistance approval

			Credit
WLDG	1323	Welding Safety, Tools & Equipment	3
WLDG	1313	Introduction to Blueprint Reading for Welders	3
WLDG	1425	Introduction to Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting	4
WLDG	1428	Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4
WLDG	1457	Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4
WLDG	2443	Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4
WLDG	1434	Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding	4
WLDG	2451	Advanced Gas Tugsten Arc Welding	4
WLDG	2406	Intermediate Pipe Welding	4
WLDG	2453	Advanced Pipe Welding	4
WLDG	1317	Introduction to Layout and Fabrication	3
Total Hours			41

^{*} This a Level 2 certificate that is stackable towards the AAS Welding (WLD21)